
15 Stg.
18.9/24.9

Wohnen
35.45 m²

Diele
15.47 m²

WC
4.67 m²

HWR
7.38 m²

Kochen
17.92 m²

Grundriss Erdgeschoss

W THz.

Wohnflächenberechnung

Wohnen               

Diele                     

Kochen                 

HWR                        

WC                          

 
Gesamt:                

35.45 m²

15.47 m²

17.92 m²

  7.38 m²

  4.67 m²

 
80.89 m²


